Citi India consumer banking customers are now served by Axis Bank. Citi India has transferred ownership of its consumer banking business to Axis Bank (registration number L65110GJ1993PLC020769). Consumer banking customers can continue to use all existing Citi products and/or services, branches, ATMs, internet banking and Citi Mobile® App as usual. Axis Bank is the provider of Citi branded consumer banking products in India temporarily and Citi India is providing certain services in respect of those products. The trademarks "Citi", "Citibank", "Citigroup", the Arc design and all similar trademarks and derivations thereof are used temporarily under license by Axis Bank from Citigroup Inc. and related group entities.



Do Not Disturb (DND) and Unsubscribe Service – Terms & Conditions

- a) Only numbers registered on this site shall not be considered for telemarketing offers for products offered by Citibank India. Citibank shall not be liable or responsible for any calls made on a number not registered on this site.
- b) Any subsequent change in the telephone numbers would need re-registration on this site.
- c) Please allow up to 45 working days to ensure the update
- d) Registering on this site
- 1. Shall not limit calls from Citibank on account of Account/Card maintenances, Alerts on transactions, Recovery calls etc.
- 2. Will unsubscribe you from Citi's Email service on marketing offers
- 3. Means you will NOT be contacted for any marketing offers from any / all of the companies / associates / subsidiaries / affiliates thereof under Citigroup.
- 4. Means that if you have an existing relationship with Citi, you will continue to receive account statements, important advices, service and operational alerts and other communication including, but not limited to, communication / contact relating to any outstandings / due or other aspects critical to your Credit Card / Account.